
Name (include all members):

Address:

Email:

Phone #: Date:

Memberships Before
3/7/26

Family Membership - Includes high school students & younger.

2026 Membership & Rental Rates

After
3/7/26

Couples Membership 

Single Membership 

Single Membership - Ages 18-22

Junior Membership - Ages 17 & under (good weekdays only
unless accompanied by a parent).

*All members must pay a $0.50 daily golf fee at check-in* *All prices include Sales Tax*

$850 $900

23742 County Road 2, P.O. Box 474, Cold Spring, MN 56320 (320) 685-4138

$750 $800

$580 $625

$300 $325

$250

*All memberships & fees paid with a credit card will be charged a 3.5% fee.*

Rental Fees Cash/Check Credit Card
Golf Cart Trail Fee (If using a personal cart)

(Gas) Golf Cart Stall (Includes trail fee)

(Electric) Golf Cart Stall (Includes trail fee)

(Single) Annual Cart Membership

(Couple) Annual Cart Membership

Total:

$550

$650

$250

$415 

$475

Credit
Card

Credit
Card

$879.75 $931.50

$776.25 $828

$600.30 $646.87

$310.50 $336.38

$225 $232.87

$258.75

$258.75

$429.53

$491.63

$569.25

$672.75




