

RIVER OAKS

GOLF CLUB

2026 Membership & Rental Rates

Memberships	Before 3/7/26	Credit Card	After 3/7/26	Credit Card
Family Membership - Includes high school students & younger.	\$850	\$879.75	\$900	\$931.50
Couples Membership	\$750	\$776.25	\$800	\$828
Single Membership	\$580	\$600.30	\$625	\$646.87
Single Membership - Ages 18-22	\$300	\$310.50	\$325	\$336.38
Junior Membership - Ages 17 & under (good weekdays only unless accompanied by a parent).	\$225	\$232.87	\$250	\$258.75

All members must pay a \$0.50 daily golf fee at check-in

All prices include Sales Tax

Rental Fees	Cash/Check	Credit Card
Golf Cart Trail Fee (If using a personal cart)	\$250	\$258.75
(Gas) Golf Cart Stall (Includes trail fee)	\$415	\$429.53
(Electric) Golf Cart Stall (Includes trail fee)	\$475	\$491.63
(Single) Annual Cart Membership	\$550	\$569.25
(Couple) Annual Cart Membership	\$650	\$672.75

All memberships & fees paid with a credit card will be charged a 3.5% fee.

Total:

Name (include all members): _____

Address: _____

Email: _____

Phone #: _____ Date: _____

